
n Fuel
n Storage
n Seat Bases
n Livewell
n Rod Storage
n Battery Storage

• Fiberglass Console

• Large Casting Deck

• Composite Transom

• 60 Qt. Aerated Livewell

• Excellent Storage

TROLLER

US Coast Guard / NMMA Specifications

MODEL SPECS 14
0T

14
5T

14
5S

C

16
5T

16
5S

C

16
7T

16
7S

C

Length 14' 2" 14' 6" 14' 6" 16' 0" 16' 0" 16' 7" 16' 7"
Beam 64" 70" 70" 70" 70" 76" 76"
Bow Depth 30" 30½" 30½" 30½" 30½" 35" 35"
Transom Height 20" 20" 20" 20" 20" 20" 20"
BIA Max. H.P. 25 HP 30 HP 30 HP 40 HP 40 HP 60 HP 60 HP
BIA Capacity/Persons 920#/4 897#/4 890#/4 989#/4 979#/4 1293#/6 1287#/6
Approx. Weight 340# 540# 575# 625# 660# 715# 745#

Alum. Side Thickness .063 .080 .080 .080 .080 .080 .080
Alum. Bottom Thickness .063 .080 .080 .080 .080 .080 .080

l  Standard      4  Optional      *Indicates Pro Package Options

FEATURES 14
0T

14
5T

14
5S

C

16
5T

16
5S

C

16
7T

16
7S

C

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s Transom Handles l

Deck Hardware l l l l l l

Battery Tray/Box l l l l l l l

Bilge Pump l l l l l l l

Ele
ct

ric
al 12V Bow Trolling Receptacle l l l l l l l

Switches w/Fuses l l l l l l l

In
str

um
en

ts Volt l l l

Tachometer 4 4 4

Speedometer l l l

St
or

ag
e Rod Holders l l l l l l

Rod Locker 6.5” 6.5” 7.5” 7.5” 8.5” 8.5”
Bow l l l l l l l

Li
ve

w
el

ls 60 Qt. Aerated Livewell 
(32"L x 10"W x 12"D) l

50 Qt. Aerated Livewell 
(30"L x 13"W x 8"D) l l l l l l

Se
at

in
g Pedestal Bases 2 3 4 4 5 4 5

Removable Locking Seats 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ge
ne

ra
l F

ea
tu

re
s Navigational Lighting l l l l l l l

Cockpit Floor Vinyl l l l l l l l

Fiberglass Console l l l

Level Flotation l l l l l l l

OPTIONS 14
0T

14
5T

14
5S

C

16
5T

16
5S

C

16
7T

16
7S

C

Stainless Steel Cleats 4 4 4 4 4 4

Flip Up Cleats 4 4 4 4 4 4

Rear Casting Platform 4 l 4 l 4 l

Removable Windshield 4 4 4

Horn 4 4 4 4 4 4

Carpeted Cockpit Floor 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Oar Locks 4

Mooring Cover 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Removable Seat w/Hrd 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Bimini Sun Top 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Livewell Recirculation Timer 4 4 4 4 4 4

Stereo AM/FM/Bluetooth 4 4 4 4 4 4

Steering Wheel Upgrade 4 4 4

Bilge Pump w/Auto  
Float Switch 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

145T 145SC

165T 165SC 167T 167SC

140T
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